You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ LDLN015PU18R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LDLN015PU18R Details PDF
LDLN015PU18R
Manufacturer Part Number: LDLN015PU18R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A 6DFN
Datasheets: LDLN015PU18R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LDLN015PU18R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A 6DFN
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input 2.1 V ~ 5.5 V
Package / Case 6-UFDFN Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package 6-DFN (2x2)
Voltage - Output 1.8V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) -
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LDL212PUR
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO ADJ 1.2A 6DFN
LDLN025J12R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 1.2V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN015PU33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 6DFN
LDLN015PU10R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1V 0.15A 6DFN
LDLN015PU15R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.15A 6DFN
LDL212PVR
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN ADJ 1.2A 6DFN
LDLN015PU28R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.15A 6DFN
LDLN015PU30R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A 6DFN
06035A120DAT4A 12105U750JAT9A 143-146-002 1812GC272KATMEJ 7MBR25SC060
AD1888JCP AD848JR-REEL AK4127VF APL1086UC-TRG ATF587S05L
AUIRLRU2905TRPBF B39881-B7838-C710 BL8553-35PRM BR93L56RFJ-WE2 BStP46146
BZV55B3V3 CDS4004802 CGA5C4C0G2J221J060AA CL21B103KAANNND CL31B154KBCNNND
CM20DY-28H DMN4800LSSL DS1832S+T DS75176BMX/NOPB FF400R12KE3
FQB7N10L GRM1555C1H8R3CZ01D GRM31MR71C225KA35L IPS1051L LT1614CMS8#TRPBF
MAX1953EUB MAX4610CUD+T MB87Q2040PVH-G-ERE1 MBB02070C2201FC100 MK3720DLFTR
MT47H128M8CF-25:H MUBW15-12E7 NDL30-48T05-12 PE42430MLAB-Z PM20TPH-2H
SM900805ACPEW SN74AUP1G32YZPR SN74CB3Q3384APWR TDA5950X TFM201610G-1R0MTAA
TPF134A-VR TPS24701DGKR TT3036-T-TL-E VI-J6D-IZ W2416NC250